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DIGGA SPREADER BAR

A versatile attachment for any skid steer, the Digga spreader bar can help you prepare a surface 
without using any compaction equipment. Includes wear strips and clamps in bucket.

KEY FEATURES

NORM ENGINEERING SPREADER BAR

The Norm Engineering Spreader Bar is ideal for spreading and leveling soil. It’s mostly used in 
landscaping jobs and is attached to a 4-in-1 bucket.

KEY FEATURES

Skid Steer Attachment
SPREADER BARS

Easy 4-in-1 Bucket Pickup Design
Suitable for Spreading/ Levelling Soils

Ideal for Landscaping
Available in Standard Sizes for Specific 
Applications

Spreader Bars are Available in Various Lengths 
and Widths

Fast Attach or 4 in 1 Pickup
Available to Suit Mini Loaders, Skid Steers, And 
Excavators

Specifications Unit Spreader Bar (1600mm x 1800mm) Spreader Bar (1800mm x 2100mm)

kg

mm

mm

mm

Weight

Width

Height

Depth

170

1800

500

160

170

2100

500

160 


