



# **SPREADER BARS**

Skid Steer Attachment



#### **DIGGA SPREADER BAR**

A versatile attachment for any skid steer, the Digga spreader bar can help you prepare a surface without using any compaction equipment. Includes wear strips and clamps in bucket.

#### **KEY FEATURES**

- Easy 4-in-1 Bucket Pickup Design
- Suitable for Spreading/ Levelling Soils
- Spreader Bars are Available in Various Lengths and Widths



### **NORM ENGINEERING SPREADER BAR**

The Norm Engineering Spreader Bar is ideal for spreading and leveling soil. It's mostly used in landscaping jobs and is attached to a 4-in-1 bucket.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- · Ideal for Landscaping
- Available in Standard Sizes for Specific Applications
- Fast Attach or 4 in 1 Pickup
- Available to Suit Mini Loaders, Skid Steers, And Excavators

Specifications	Unit	Spreader Bar (1600mm x 1800mm)	Spreader Bar (1800mm x 2100mm)
Weight	kg	170	170
Width	mm	1800	2100
Height	mm	500	500
Depth	mm	160	160

RAMequipment.com.au | 1300 726 000 ...When it matters!